

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20913/2010

PUNJAB URBAN PLANNING & DEV.AUTH.& ANR Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GURCHARAN KAUR Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substituted service and prayer for interim relief and office report )

- WITH SLP(C) NO. 21025 of 2010 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 21028 of 2010 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 21032 of 2010 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 21037 of 2010 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 21038 of 2010 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 21041 of 2010 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 21060 of 2010 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 21094 of 2010 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 21095 of 2010 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 21097 of 2010 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 21165 of 2010 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 21169 of 2010 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 21174 of 2010 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 21179 of 2010 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 21189 of 2010 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 21199 of 2010 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 21210 of 2010 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)

...2/-

Item No.20 : 2 :

- SLP(C) NO. 21229 of 2010 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 21235 of 2010 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 21402 of 2010 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 21404 of 2010 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 21498 of 2010 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 21504 of 2010 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 21511 of 2010 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 21519 of 2010 interim relief and office report)  
 (With prayer for SLP(C) NO. 21574 of 2010 interim relief and office report)  
 (With prayer for SLP(C) NO. 21584 of 2010 interim relief and office report)  
 (With prayer for SLP(C) NO. 21594 of 2010 interim relief and office report)  
 (With prayer for SLP(C) NO. 21599 of 2010 interim relief and office report)  
 (With prayer for SLP(C) NO. 21600 of 2010 interim relief and office report)  
 (With prayer for SLP(C) NO. 21622 of 2010 interim relief and office report)  
 (With prayer for SLP(C) NO. 21629 of 2010 interim relief and office report)  
 (With prayer for SLP(C) NO. 21638 of 2010 interim relief and office report)  
 (With prayer for SLP(C) NO. 21669 of 2010 interim relief and office report)  
 (With prayer for SLP(C) NO. 21779 of 2010 interim relief and office report)  
 (With prayer for SLP(C) NO. 21782 of 2010 interim relief and office report)  
 (With prayer for SLP(C) NO. 21784 of 2010 interim relief and office report)  
 (With prayer for SLP(C) NO. 21952 of 2010 interim relief and office report)  
 (With prayer for SLP(C) NO. 21953 of 2010 interim relief and office report)  
 (With prayer for SLP(C) NO. 21966 of 2010 interim relief and office report)  
 (With prayer for SLP(C) NO. 21984 of 2010 interim relief and office report)  
 (With prayer for SLP(C) NO. 21988 of 2010 interim relief and office report)

...3/-

Item No.20 : 3 :

SLP(C) NO. 21990 of 2010 interim relief and office report)  
 (With prayer for SLP(C) NO. 21997 of 2010 interim relief and office report)  
 (With prayer for SLP(C) NO. 21998 of 2010 interim relief and office report)  
 (With prayer for SLP(C) NO. 22063 of 2010 interim relief and office report)  
 (With prayer for SLP(C) NO. 22294 of 2010 interim relief and office report)  
 (With prayer for SLP(C) NO. 22296 of 2010 interim relief and office report)  
 (With prayer for SLP(C) NO. 22301 of 2010 interim relief and office report)  
 (With prayer for SLP(C) NO. 22302 of 2010 interim relief and office report)  
 (With prayer for SLP(C) NO. 22322 of 2010 interim relief and office report)  
 (With prayer for SLP(C) NO. 22340 of 2010 interim relief and office report)  
 (With prayer for SLP(C) NO. 22603 of 2010 interim relief and office report)  
 (With prayer for SLP(C) NO. 22663 of 2010 interim relief and office report)  
 (With prayer for SLP(C) NO. 22671 of 2010 interim relief and office report)  
 (With prayer for SLP(C) NO. 22681 of 2010 interim relief and office report)  
 (With prayer for SLP(C) NO. 22691 of 2010 interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 22887 of 2010  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 04/11/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. C.K. Sucharita,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Shikha Roy,Adv.  
Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Ld. counsel for the petitioners granted four weeks  
time for producing paper publication.

List the matters on 5.12.2011.

(SUNIL THOMAS)  
Registrar