

IN CHAMBERS

ITEM NO.5

COURT NO.10

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSI.A. No. 2 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)
No(s).21966/2010(From the judgement and order dated 25/01/2010 in RP No.2823/2002
of The NATIONAL CONSUMERS DISPUTES REDRESSAL COMMISSION, NEW DELHI)

PUNJAB URB. PLANNING & DEVEL. AUTH & ANR Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BAJINDER KUMAR Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for amendment of cause title and office report)

Date: 14/12/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s) Ms. C.K. Sucharita,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

For the reasons stated in the application, I.A. No.
2 of 2011 for amendment of cause-title is granted.Amended cause title shall be filed within two weeks
from today.

I.A. No. 2 stands disposed of accordingly.

(Pardeep Kumar) (Renu Diwan)
Court Master Court Master