

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3044/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 25/01/2010 in RP No.2859/2002 of The NATIONAL CONSUMERS DISPUTES REDRESSAL COMMISSION, NEW DELHI)

PUNJAB URBAN PLANNING & DEV. AUTH. & ANR Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SARWAN SINGH Respondent(s)

(With office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 3045 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 3046 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 3047 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 3049 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 3050 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 3051 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 3052 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 3053 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 3054 of 2012

(With office report)

Date: 06/02/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. C.K. Sucharita, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

-2-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice returnable within 8 weeks.

There shall be interim stay, in the meantime.

Tag with SLP(C)Nos. 20913/2010, etc.etc.

[SUMAN WADHWA]  
COURT MASTER

[INDU SATIJA]  
COURT MASTER